508 Halifax - Leeds

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508
Halifax Bus Station N 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Village Hall 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
Odsal 09:31 10:31 11:32 12:31 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:29 17:28
DickLn/ParsonageRd  09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:42 15:42 16:41

Thornbury Barracks 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:49 16:48

Cockshott Lane 09:58 10:58 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:58 15:58 16:56

Leeds Bus Station 10:18 11:18 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:19 16:18 17:16

508 Leeds - Halifax

Service: Boxing Day

Service No 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508
Leeds Bus Station 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Cockshott Lane 10:47 11:47 12:48 13:49 14:51 15:50 16:51 17:51
Thornbury Barracks 10:55 11:55 12:56 13:58 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59
Dick Ln/Parsonage Rd 11:00 12:00 13:02 14:03 15:05 16:05 17:04 18:04
Odsal 10:21 11:11 12:12 13:14 14:15 15:18 16:17 17:16 18:19
Shelf Village Hall 10:28 11:19 12:20 13:22 14:23 15:25 16:25 17:24

Halifax Bus Station 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43



